TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79008801

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
European Colour (Pigments) Limited (In Administration)	01/14/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dominion Colour Corporation
II .	515 Consumers Road, 7th Floor Ontario M2J 4Z2
Country:	CA
Entity Type:	A company registered in Ontario, Canada
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Dominion Colour Corporation
Address: 515 Consumers Road,

7th Floor

Ontario M2J 4Z2

Country: CA

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004150 FRAME: 0238

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

RECORDED: 02/12/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004150 FRAME: 0239